
Firm Name: ______________________________   Date: _______  Date Required:__________ 

Project Name: ____________________________   Contact: ____________________________ 

Email: __________________________________ 

Purpose of request:      Calculate yardage requirements due to repeat of selected materials 

Supplying info requested for placing order 

COM GRADE  
Two Covers $100.00 List Per Unit 

Three Covers $125.00 List Per Unit 

G1-11 GRADES
Use the higher of the 2 grades specified. 

If textiles are the same grade add the COM Grade upcharge above. 

*All yardages supplied above are based on
  54” non-directional material. 

*These totals DO NOT include vertical or horizontal repeats

26102

26202L

26203R

26303L

26204L

26303R

26204R

26304L 26503L

26504R

26503R

26604R

26504L

26604L

26104

26203L

26103

26202R

26304R 26404L 26404R

Area: A = Top (back, corner, etc.)  

Distributor:__________________ 

Pattern:____________________ 

Color:_______________ 

Area: B = Base (seat) 
Distributor:__________________ 

Pattern:____________________ 

Color:_______________

Select model from drop down menu for yardages:Select model:
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